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1500m Men
Final 14 JUL 2013 / 16:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 HANNES Pieter-Jan BEL 30 OCT 1992 5 3:43.83

2 GRICE Charlie GBR 7 NOV 1993 8 3:44.41

3 IMEDIO Alberto ESP 24 MAY 1991 1 3:44.65

4 ROBINSON Paul IRL 24 MAY 1991 6 3:45.12

5 BENITZ Timo GER 1 DEC 1991 4 3:45.38

6 INGEBRIGTSEN Filip NOR 20 APR 1993 9 3:45.48

7 GETAHUN Yimer ISR 28 JUN 1992 12 3:45.64

8 MOUKRIME Tarik BEL 3 MAR 1992 10 3:46.46

9 CANTERO Bryan FRA 28 APR 1991 2 3:47.35

10 ROSZKO Damian POL 11 NOV 1991 11 3:47.49

11 ØLSTAD Vegard NOR 12 SEP 1992 3 3:49.76

12 DOUMA Richard NED 17 APR 1993 7 3:54.62

Intermediate times: 400m 1:02.45 HANNES Pieter-Jan (BEL)
800m 2:05.83 HANNES Pieter-Jan (BEL)

1200m 3:03.30 ROSZKO Damian (POL)

3000m Steeplechase Men
Final 14 JUL 2013 / 17:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MERZOUGHI Abdelaziz ESP 30 AUG 1991 9 8:34.64

2 GERRATANA Giuseppe ITA 8 NOV 1992 7 8:35.55 PB

3 PEPIOT Tanguy FRA 6 JUL 1991 2 8:38.07 SB

4 COLLENOT-SPRIET Romain FRA 9 JAN 1992 3 8:41.92 SB

5 KIVISTIK Kaur EST 29 APR 1991 6 8:42.98 SB

6 SZALAI Benjámin HUN 21 MAY 1992 11 8:43.65 PB

7 CARRO Fernando ESP 1 APR 1992 4 8:45.62

8 BEDRANI Djilali FRA 1 OCT 1993 8 8:46.11

9 DANI Áron HUN 27 JAN 1991 1 8:46.20 PB

10 ENGELHARDT Adriano SUI 10 NOV 1992 10 8:46.88 PB

11 ZADLO Jacek POL 17 MAY 1991 5 9:01.78

TSENOV Mitko BUL 13 JUN 1993 12 DQ R 163.3b
Intermediate times: 1000m 2:46.35 CARRO Fernando (ESP)

2000m 5:44.99 CARRO Fernando (ESP)

High Jump Men
Final 14 JUL 2013 / 14:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 AMELS Douwe NED 16 SEP 1991 4 2.28 PB

2 TSYPLAKOV Daniil RUS 29 JUL 1992 8 2.28

3 MÁSTORAS Adónios GRE 6 JAN 1991 1 2.26 PB

3 SMITH Allan GBR 6 NOV 1992 10 2.26 PB

5 PRZYBYLKO Mateusz GER 9 MAR 1992 11 2.24 PB

6 IVANYUK Ilya RUS 9 MAR 1993 6 2.21

7 BAKER Chris GBR 2 FEB 1991 12 2.21

8 NAVUMOVICH Artsiom BLR 19 FEB 1991 3 2.18

9 CHURYLA Andrei BLR 19 MAY 1993 5 2.14

9 MELON Alen CRO 25 OCT 1991 9 2.14

9 REISMANN Tanel EST 25 FEB 1992 2 2.14

12 YAKOVENKO Dmytro UKR 17 SEP 1992 7 2.14
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Final (cont.)
Final 2.00 2.05 2.10 2.14 2.18 2.21 2.24 2.26 2.28 2.30

1 AMELS Douwe - - o o xo xxo xo o o xxx
2 TSYPLAKOV Daniil - - - o o o o o xxo xxx
3 MÁSTORAS Adónios - - - o o xo o o xxx
3 SMITH Allan - - - o o o xo o xxx
5 PRZYBYLKO Mateusz - o o xo o xxo xo xxx
6 IVANYUK Ilya - o o o o o xxx
7 BAKER Chris - o o o xxo xxo x- xx
8 NAVUMOVICH Artsiom - o o o o xxx
9 CHURYLA Andrei - o o o xxx
9 MELON Alen - - o o xxx
9 REISMANN Tanel - o o o xxx

12 YAKOVENKO Dmytro - o o xo xxx

Pole Vault MenPole Vault Men
Final 14 JUL 2013 / 16:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 IVAKIN Anton RUS 3 FEB 1991 1 5.60

2 SOBERA Robert POL 19 JAN 1991 7 5.60

3 CLEMENS Daniel GER 28 APR 1992 12 5.50 =PB

3 LAVILLENIE Valentin FRA 16 JUL 1991 9 5.50

5 LÁSKARIS Panayiótis GRE 10 MAR 1992 11 5.40 =PB

6 JOSEPH Stanley FRA 24 OCT 1991 5 5.40 =SB

7 STECCHI Claudio Michel ITA 23 NOV 1991 3 5.30

8 THOIRS Jax GBR 7 APR 1993 14 5.30

9 GAUL Florian GER 21 SEP 1991 6 5.30

10 HORVAT Ivan CRO 17 AUG 1993 13 5.20

10 HRISANTHÓPOULOS T GRE 21 JUN 1993 10 5.20

MUDROV Ilia RUS 17 NOV 1991 2 NM

PAECH Carlo GER 18 NOV 1992 4 NM

SALAS Didac ESP 19 MAY 1993 8 NM
5.00 5.10 5.20 5.30 5.40 5.45 5.50 5.55 5.60 5.65

1 IVAKIN Anton - - - - xo - xo - xo xxx
2 SOBERA Robert - - - o - - o - xxo xxx
3 CLEMENS Daniel - - o - xo - xo - xxx
3 LAVILLENIE V - - - xo - - xo - xxx
5 LÁSKARIS P - o - xxo o - xxx
6 JOSEPH Stanley - - xo xo xo xxx
7 STECCHI C - - - o - - xxx
8 THOIRS Jax - o - xo - xxx
9 GAUL Florian - o - xxo xxx

10 HORVAT Ivan o - o - xxx
10 HRISANTHÓPOULOS T - - o xxx

MUDROV Ilia - - xxx
PAECH Carlo - - - xxx
SALAS Didac - - xxx

Page 2 of 15



European Athletics U23 Championships
Tampere (FIN)

11 - 14 July 2013

Results

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org
Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  SUN 14 JUL 2013 21:13

Triple Jump MenTriple Jump Men
Final 14 JUL 2013 / 16:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 FYODOROV Aleksey RUS 25 MAY 1991 11 17.13 SB

2 SAKU BAFUANGA Gaetan FRA 22 JUL 1991 10 16.57

3 PRIMAK Artem RUS 14 JAN 1993 7 16.49

4 BAMBA Aboubacar FRA 20 JUN 1991 6 16.42

5 YURCHENKO Aleksandr RUS 30 JUL 1992 4 16.33

6 BACIU Alexandru George ROU 25 FEB 1991 5 16.33 =SB

7 LURON Kevin FRA 8 NOV 1991 2 16.19 SB

8 TORRIJOS Pablo ESP 12 MAY 1992 8 16.06

9 VOLOU Panayiotis CYP 1 SEP 1991 9 15.79

10 DOCAVO Vicente ESP 13 FEB 1992 12 15.78

11 NIASTSIARENKA Maksim BLR 1 SEP 1992 3 15.59

12 GRABER Andreas SUI 20 MAY 1992 1 15.53
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 FYODOROV Aleksey 16.77 17.08 17.13 x 16.90 17.10(+0.2) (+0.7) (-0.1) (-0.5) (+0.1) (+0.7)
2 SAKU BAFUANGA G 16.08 16.00 16.19 16.57 16.33 16.56(-0.6) (-0.5) (+0.2) (+0.6) (+0.4) (+0.2)
3 PRIMAK Artem 16.35 16.37 16.49 16.20 16.33 16.43(-0.2) (-0.5) (+0.3) (+1.1) (0.0) (-0.9)
4 BAMBA Aboubacar 16.34 x 16.12 16.27 16.13 16.42(+1.2) (+0.2) (+0.6) (+0.8) (+0.3) (+0.8)
5 YURCHENKO A x 16.33 16.27 x x 16.15(-0.1) (+1.0) (+0.7) (+0.9) (+0.9) (-0.3)
6 BACIU A x 16.33 x x 16.00 x(+0.9) (+0.3) (+0.4) (-0.2) (-0.4) (+1.1)
7 LURON Kevin 16.19 15.86 16.13 15.34 x x(-0.1) (+0.3) (+0.1) (-0.4) (-0.8) (+0.3)
8 TORRIJOS Pablo 16.00 15.69 15.85 15.92 16.06 16.05(-0.3) (0.0) (-0.5) (+0.9) (-0.4) (+0.3)
9 VOLOU Panayiotis 15.25 15.51 15.79(-0.1) (-0.4) (+0.6)

10 DOCAVO Vicente 15.78 x x(+0.3) (-0.1) (+1.1)
11 NIASTSIARENKA M 15.32 15.59 x(+0.9) (+1.0) (+0.6)
12 GRABER Andreas 15.30 15.25 15.53(+1.5) (-0.1) (+0.1)
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4x100m Relay Men4x100m Relay Men
Round 1 14 JUL 2013 / 15:05

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 POL Poland 3 39.14 Q

1 - OLSZEWSKI R (20 SEP 1992) 2 - SLOWIKOWSKI P (20 NOV 1993)
3 - ZALEWSKI Karol (7 AUG 1993) 4 - ZIMNIEWICZ G (13 OCT 1991)

2 GER Germany 6 39.25 Q

1 - HOECKER Yannick (26 JUL 1992) 2 - DOMOGALA Patrick (14 MAR 1993)
3 - SCHMIDT Roy (30 SEP 1991) 4 - EREWA Robin (24 JUN 1991)

3 GBR Great Britain & NI 6 39.35 Q

1 - TOBAIS Deji (31 OCT 1991) 2 - BOLARINWA David (20 OCT 1993)
3 - WALKER-KHAN D (2 AUG 1992) 4 - OSEWA Samuel (17 APR 1991)

4 ESP Spain 5 39.36 Q

1 - VILES Eduard (8 FEB 1991) 2 - BURRIEL Adrià (18 JAN 1992)
3 - HORTELANO Bruno (18 SEP 1991) 4 - CÁCERES Eusebio (10 SEP 1991)

5 CZE Czech Republic 1 39.56 q

1 - JIRKA Jan (5 OCT 1993) 2 - ŠTASTNÝ Lukáš (23 FEB 1991)
3 - MASLÁK Pavel (21 FEB 1991) 4 - DESENSKÝ Michal (1 MAR 1993)

6 FRA France 8 39.65 q

1 - FORMET J (12 DEC 1991) 2 - MANGA Aurel (24 JUL 1992)
3 - CHALUS Pierre (10 MAY 1993) 4 - ROMAIN Ken (17 APR 1993)

7 FIN Finland 2 39.80

1 - HALMELA Arttu (25 SEP 1991) 2 - KOIVULA Markus (25 MAR 1993)
3 - KOSKELA Jani (14 APR 1993) 4 - RANTALA Eetu (5 JUN 1993)

8 SWE Sweden 3 39.95 Q

1 - SENNUNG David (24 AUG 1991) 2 - OLSSON Benjamin (29 JAN 1991)
3 - GROTH Joel (14 MAY 1991) 4 - WOCALEWSKI Jan (27 AUG 1993)

9 ITA Italy 4 39.98 Q

1 - CATTANEO Federico (14 JUL 1993) 2 - BASCIANI Francesco (11 APR 1991)

3 - TORTU Giacomo (25 JAN 1993) 4 - GALBIERI Giovanni (8 JAN 1993)

10 EST Estonia 7 40.03

1 - MESILA Kaspar (23 DEC 1992) 2 - PULST Richard (4 DEC 1991)

3 - ELLISAAR Markus (14 FEB 1992) 4 - TIISMAA Timo (30 APR 1991)

11 LTU Lithuania 2 40.13

1 - SAVICKAS Ugnius (22 JAN 1992) 2 - ŽALGA Domantas (24 MAR 1993)

3 - SKRABULIS Kostas (4 AUG 1992) 4 - GAUDUTIS Lukas (11 JUL 1992)

12 POR Portugal 5 40.74

1 - ANTUNES Diogo (2 NOV 1992) 2 - SILVESTRE Tiago (18 JUN 1991)

3 - BRANDAO Antonio (8 SEP 1992) 4 - REMÉDIOS Samuel (24 FEB 1992)

13 ISR Israel 2000 1 40.77

1 - AMIR Hamidulin (21 JUL 1992) 2 - HAROSH Omri (14 JUN 1993)

3 - AMIT Cohen (1 MAR 1991) 4 - AVIV Dayan (31 MAY 1992)

NED Netherlands 7 DNF

1 - MUTEBWA Jonathan (11 JAN 1993) 2 - VAN ERVE Koen (7 FEB 1991)

3 - STEVENS Erik (11 MAR 1991) 4 - PAULINA Hensley (26 JUN 1993)

GEO Georgia 2000 4 DNS

1 - KHORAVA Bachana (15 MAR 1993) 2 - ZHVANIA Denis (7 APR 1991)

3 - KARTAVTSEV Nika (13 JUN 1992) 4 - ASHORTIA Irakli (5 JUL 1991)
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4x100m Relay Men4x100m Relay Men
Round 1 Heat 1/2 14 JUL 2013 / 15:05

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 POL Poland 3 0.160 39.14 Q

1 - OLSZEWSKI R (20 SEP 1992) 2 - SLOWIKOWSKI P (20 NOV 1993)
3 - ZALEWSKI Karol (7 AUG 1993) 4 - ZIMNIEWICZ G (13 OCT 1991)

2 GER Germany 6 0.164 39.25 Q

1 - HOECKER Yannick (26 JUL 1992) 2 - DOMOGALA Patrick (14 MAR 1993)
3 - SCHMIDT Roy (30 SEP 1991) 4 - EREWA Robin (24 JUN 1991)

3 ESP Spain 5 0.145 39.36 Q

1 - VILES Eduard (8 FEB 1991) 2 - BURRIEL Adrià (18 JAN 1992)
3 - HORTELANO Bruno (18 SEP 1991) 4 - CÁCERES Eusebio (10 SEP 1991)

4 CZE Czech Republic 1 0.168 39.56 q

1 - JIRKA Jan (5 OCT 1993) 2 - ŠTASTNÝ Lukáš (23 FEB 1991)
3 - MASLÁK Pavel (21 FEB 1991) 4 - DESENSKÝ Michal (1 MAR 1993)

5 FRA France 8 0.162 39.65 q

1 - FORMET J (12 DEC 1991) 2 - MANGA Aurel (24 JUL 1992)
3 - CHALUS Pierre (10 MAY 1993) 4 - ROMAIN Ken (17 APR 1993)

6 FIN Finland 2 0.157 39.80

1 - HALMELA Arttu (25 SEP 1991) 2 - KOIVULA Markus (25 MAR 1993)
3 - KOSKELA Jani (14 APR 1993) 4 - RANTALA Eetu (5 JUN 1993)

7 EST Estonia 7 0.151 40.03

1 - MESILA Kaspar (23 DEC 1992) 2 - PULST Richard (4 DEC 1991)
3 - ELLISAAR Markus (14 FEB 1992) 4 - TIISMAA Timo (30 APR 1991)

GEO Georgia 2000 4 DNS

1 - KHORAVA Bachana (15 MAR 1993) 2 - ZHVANIA Denis (7 APR 1991)
3 - KARTAVTSEV Nika (13 JUN 1992) 4 - ASHORTIA Irakli (5 JUL 1991)

4x100m Relay Men
Round 1 Heat 2/2 14 JUL 2013 / 15:15

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 GBR Great Britain & NI 6 0.193 39.35 Q
1 - TOBAIS Deji (31 OCT 1991) 2 - BOLARINWA David (20 OCT 1993)

3 - WALKER-KHAN D (2 AUG 1992) 4 - OSEWA Samuel (17 APR 1991)

2 SWE Sweden 3 0.151 39.95 Q
1 - SENNUNG David (24 AUG 1991) 2 - OLSSON Benjamin (29 JAN 1991)

3 - GROTH Joel (14 MAY 1991) 4 - WOCALEWSKI Jan (27 AUG 1993)

3 ITA Italy 4 0.160 39.98 Q
1 - CATTANEO Federico (14 JUL 1993) 2 - BASCIANI Francesco (11 APR 1991)

3 - TORTU Giacomo (25 JAN 1993) 4 - GALBIERI Giovanni (8 JAN 1993)

4 LTU Lithuania 2 0.186 40.13
1 - SAVICKAS Ugnius (22 JAN 1992) 2 - ŽALGA Domantas (24 MAR 1993)

3 - SKRABULIS Kostas (4 AUG 1992) 4 - GAUDUTIS Lukas (11 JUL 1992)

5 POR Portugal 5 0.182 40.74

1 - ANTUNES Diogo (2 NOV 1992) 2 - SILVESTRE Tiago (18 JUN 1991)
3 - BRANDAO Antonio (8 SEP 1992) 4 - REMÉDIOS Samuel (24 FEB 1992)

6 ISR Israel 2000 1 0.152 40.77

1 - AMIR Hamidulin (21 JUL 1992) 2 - HAROSH Omri (14 JUN 1993)
3 - AMIT Cohen (1 MAR 1991) 4 - AVIV Dayan (31 MAY 1992)

NED Netherlands 7 0.169 DNF

1 - MUTEBWA Jonathan (11 JAN 1993) 2 - VAN ERVE Koen (7 FEB 1991)
3 - STEVENS Erik (11 MAR 1991) 4 - PAULINA Hensley (26 JUN 1993)

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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4x100m Relay Men4x100m Relay Men
Final 14 JUL 2013 / 17:20

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 GBR Great Britain & NI 5 0.179 38.77 EUR, CUR,

1 - TOBAIS Deji (31 OCT 1991) 2 - TALBOT Daniel (1 MAY 1991)
3 - WALKER-KHAN D (2 AUG 1992) 4 - GEMILI Adam (6 OCT 1993)

2 POL Poland 3 0.151 38.81

1 - OLSZEWSKI R (20 SEP 1992) 2 - SLOWIKOWSKI P (20 NOV 1993)
3 - ZALEWSKI Karol (7 AUG 1993) 4 - ZIMNIEWICZ G (13 OCT 1991)

3 ESP Spain 8 0.152 38.87 NUR

1 - VILES Eduard (8 FEB 1991) 2 - BURRIEL Adrià (18 JAN 1992)
3 - HORTELANO Bruno (18 SEP 1991) 4 - CÁCERES Eusebio (10 SEP 1991)

4 GER Germany 4 0.174 38.88 NUR

1 - HOECKER Yannick (26 JUL 1992) 2 - DOMOGALA Patrick (14 MAR 1993)
3 - SCHMIDT Roy (30 SEP 1991) 4 - EREWA Robin (24 JUN 1991)

5 CZE Czech Republic 2 0.164 39.23 NUR

1 - JIRKA Jan (5 OCT 1993) 2 - ŠTASTNÝ Lukáš (23 FEB 1991)
3 - MASLÁK Pavel (21 FEB 1991) 4 - DESENSKÝ Michal (1 MAR 1993)

6 FRA France 1 0.152 39.46

1 - FORMET J (12 DEC 1991) 2 - MANGA Aurel (24 JUL 1992)
3 - JOHN Jeffrey (6 JUN 1992) 4 - ROMAIN Ken (17 APR 1993)

7 ITA Italy 7 0.127 39.55

1 - CATTANEO Federico (14 JUL 1993) 2 - BASCIANI Francesco (11 APR 1991)
3 - TORTU Giacomo (25 JAN 1993) 4 - GALBIERI Giovanni (8 JAN 1993)

8 SWE Sweden 6 0.150 39.58 NUR

1 - SENNUNG David (24 AUG 1991) 2 - OLSSON Benjamin (29 JAN 1991)
3 - GROTH Joel (14 MAY 1991) 4 - WOCALEWSKI Jan (27 AUG 1993)
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4x400m Relay Men4x400m Relay Men
Final 14 JUL 2013 / 18:55

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 RUS Russia 6 0.163 3:04.63

1 - MOSIN Lev (7 DEC 1992) 2 - NESMASHNYI Denis (8 MAR 1992)
3 - VAZHOV Artem (16 FEB 1991) 4 - UGLOV Nikita (11 OCT 1993)

2 BEL Belgium 3 0.188 3:04.90

1 - THIJS Seppe (1992) 2 - BORLÉE Dylan (1992)
3 - VANHAEREN Stef (15 JAN 1992) 4 - WATRIN Julien (27 JUN 1992)

3 ITA Italy 4 0.159 3:05.10

1 - INCANTALUPO Vito (11 MAR 1993) 2 - VALENTINI Lorenzo (13 APR 1991)
3 - LORENZI Marco (20 JUN 1993) 4 - TRICCA Michele (26 APR 1993)

4 GER Germany 8 0.184 3:05.24

1 - KLEEMANN Philipp (25 APR 1991) 2 - TREFZ Johannes (7 JUN 1992)
3 - WIESEND Benedikt (4 JUN 1991) 4 - GOROL Stefan (22 DEC 1991)

5 ESP Spain 2 0.194 3:05.28

1 - ALCARAZ Bertrán (22 JAN 1992) 2 - GARCÍA Juan Manuel (3 JAN 1991)
3 - GARCÍA Samuel (4 DEC 1991) 4 - HORTELANO Bruno (18 SEP 1991)

6 CZE Czech Republic 7 0.224 3:05.82

1 - DESENSKÝ Michal (1 MAR 1993) 2 - MASLÁK Pavel (21 FEB 1991)
3 - ŠORM Patrik (21 NOV 1993) 4 - NEMECEK Daniel (11 AUG 1991)

7 NED Netherlands 1 0.164 3:07.47

1 - PETERS Bram (6 FEB 1992) 2 - KUPERS Thijmen (4 OCT 1991)
3 - ARTS Jesper (2 APR 1992) 4 - VENEMA Jelle (27 NOV 1993)

8 UKR Ukraine 5 0.233 3:20.10

1 - BEZPAMYATNYY D (1 SEP 1993) 2 - BYBYK Taras (27 MAR 1992)
3 - SINYANSKYY A (4 FEB 1991) 4 - BUTRYM Vitaliy (10 JAN 1991)

Heptathlon
800m 14 JUL 2013 / 18:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result Points

1 DADIC Ivona AUT 29 DEC 1993 7 2:14.49 900

2 JOHNSON-TH. Katarina GBR 9 JAN 1993 3 2:15.88 880

3 KRIZSÁN Xénia HUN 13 JAN 1993 8 2:16.26 SB875

4 LINELL Lisa SWE 30 APR 1991 2 2:16.27 875

5 CVITANOVIC Lucija CRO 17 SEP 1991 5 2:18.40 845

6 ARTEIL Laura FRA 9 OCT 1993 8 2:19.69 PB828

7 BIESENBACH Kira GER 7 OCT 1992 5 2:21.26 806

8 MOKHNYUK Anastasiya UKR 1 JAN 1991 6 2:21.47 804

9 SÄILY Tiina FIN 9 JUN 1992 2 2:21.84 SB799

10 ZELTNER Michelle SUI 22 DEC 1991 6 2:22.36 792

11 ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR Sv. ISL 27 APR 1992 8 2:22.89 PB785

12 MAYER Tanja SUI 2 JUL 1993 4 2:23.42 PB778

13 GALERTOVÁ Alena CZE 18 AUG 1992 1 2:23.96 PB771

14 BIESENBACH Alina GER 27 APR 1992 3 2:24.42 764

15 JACMAIRE Sandra FRA 4 JAN 1991 7 2:27.35 PB726

16 SCHÄFER Carolin GER 5 DEC 1991 4 2:29.11 704

17 MBAYE Rokhaya FRA 12 MAR 1992 1 2:33.47 650
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HeptathlonHeptathlon
800m  - Heat 1/2 14 JUL 2013 / 18:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result Points

1 CVITANOVIC Lucija CRO 17 SEP 1991 5 2:18.40 845

2 SÄILY Tiina FIN 9 JUN 1992 2 2:21.84 SB799

3 ZELTNER Michelle SUI 22 DEC 1991 6 2:22.36 792

4 ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR Sv. ISL 27 APR 1992 8 2:22.89 PB785

5 MAYER Tanja SUI 2 JUL 1993 4 2:23.42 PB778

6 GALERTOVÁ Alena CZE 18 AUG 1992 1 2:23.96 PB771

7 BIESENBACH Alina GER 27 APR 1992 3 2:24.42 764

8 JACMAIRE Sandra FRA 4 JAN 1991 7 2:27.35 PB726

Intermediate times: 400m 1:09.51 CVITANOVIC Lucija (CRO)
600m 1:44.03 CVITANOVIC Lucija (CRO)

Heptathlon
800m  - Heat 2/2 14 JUL 2013 / 18:23

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result Points

1 DADIC Ivona AUT 29 DEC 1993 7 2:14.49 900

2 JOHNSON-TH. Katarina GBR 9 JAN 1993 3 2:15.88 880

3 KRIZSÁN Xénia HUN 13 JAN 1993 8 2:16.26 SB875

4 LINELL Lisa SWE 30 APR 1991 2 2:16.27 875

5 ARTEIL Laura FRA 9 OCT 1993 8 2:19.69 PB828

6 BIESENBACH Kira GER 7 OCT 1992 5 2:21.26 806

7 MOKHNYUK Anastasiya UKR 1 JAN 1991 6 2:21.47 804

8 SCHÄFER Carolin GER 5 DEC 1991 4 2:29.11 704

9 MBAYE Rokhaya FRA 12 MAR 1992 1 2:33.47 650

Intermediate times: 400m 1:04.00 DADIC Ivona (AUT)
600m 1:38.83 DADIC Ivona (AUT)

1500m Women
Final 14 JUL 2013 / 15:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 TERZIC Amela SRB 2 APR 1993 1 4:05.69 CUR,NR

2 HARRER Corinna GER 19 JAN 1991 12 4:07.71

3 MUIR Laura GBR 9 MAY 1993 9 4:08.19

4 DOAGA Ioana ROU 5 APR 1992 6 4:08.80 PB

5 VIOLA Giulia ITA 24 APR 1991 11 4:11.61

6 MALANOVA Ayvika RUS 28 NOV 1992 10 4:12.99

7 SHCHAGINA Anna RUS 7 DEC 1991 2 4:15.38

8 KARABULUT Elif TUR 8 AUG 1991 3 4:19.87

9 BOBOCEA Claudia ROU 11 JUN 1992 4 4:20.39

10 JUAN Cristina ESP 6 JUL 1992 8 4:21.32

11 HALASA Monika POL 5 APR 1992 7 4:25.42

KOSTER Maureen NED 3 JUL 1992 5 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 1:05.62 KARABULUT Elif (TUR)
800m 2:14.63 HARRER Corinna (GER)

1200m 3:19.50 HARRER Corinna (GER)
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5000m Women5000m Women
Final 14 JUL 2013 / 16:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 BULUT Gamze TUR 3 AUG 1992 5 15:45.03 PB

2 ABDULLAYEVA Layes AZE 29 MAY 1991 8 15:51.72

3 AVERY Kate GBR 10 OCT 1991 3 15:54.07

4 TSENGA Tsenynesh AZE 29 JAN 1993 24 16:06.70 PB

5 WESTPHAL Liv FRA 22 DEC 1993 7 16:08.85

6 FLOREA Monica Madalina ROU 3 FEB 1993 23 16:12.61

7 VAN LIESHOUT Jamie NED 12 JUL 1991 18 16:14.48

8 CARRETERO Tania ESP 2 MAR 1991 20 16:14.82 PB

9 VAN LIESHOUT Irene NED 1 SEP 1993 12 16:19.30 PB

10 JUODEŠKAITE Monika LTU 3 OCT 1991 6 16:22.46

11 WACLAWSKA Natalia POL 9 APR 1991 15 16:24.81

12 AYDEMIR Esma TUR 1 JAN 1992 1 16:28.68

13 BORGLUND Elin SWE 12 NOV 1991 17 16:38.99

14 VAN HAL Marlin NED 9 MAY 1993 19 16:40.98

15 WENTH Jennifer AUT 24 JUL 1991 13 16:41.46

16 AUF DER MAUR Priska SUI 17 MAR 1992 22 16:42.11 SB

17 VEGA Ana ESP 4 JUN 1993 14 16:44.80

18 POTTER Beth GBR 27 DEC 1991 9 16:45.67

19 BOTTINI Laura ITA 20 MAY 1991 16 16:55.38

20 SIMOVIC Teodora SRB 27 OCT 1993 4 17:09.85

21 PULINA Jessica ITA 30 JUL 1991 2 17:13.30

22 STSEFANENKA Tatsiana BLR 27 OCT 1991 11 17:14.75

23 NAPIERAJ Dominika POL 12 DEC 1991 10 17:19.20

BUYUKBEZGIN Burcu TUR 15 SEP 1991 21 DNS

Intermediate times: 1000m 3:11.49 ABDULLAYEVA Layes (AZE)
2000m 6:17.35 BULUT Gamze (TUR)
3000m 9:17.79 BULUT Gamze (TUR)
4000m 12:33.29 BULUT Gamze (TUR)

Heptathlon
Long Jump 14 JUL 2013 / 13:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 JOHNSON-TH. Katarina GBR 9 JAN 1993 16 6.39 972

2 BIESENBACH Kira GER 7 OCT 1992 17 6.26 930

3 LINELL Lisa SWE 30 APR 1991 8 6.10 =PB880

4 ARTEIL Laura FRA 9 OCT 1993 5 6.02 SB856

5 MOKHNYUK Anastasiya UKR 1 JAN 1991 10 5.96 837

6 VETTER Anouk NED 4 FEB 1993 18 5.88 PB813

7 DADIC Ivona AUT 29 DEC 1993 15 5.87 810

8 ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR Sv. ISL 27 APR 1992 6 5.85 804

9 SCHÄFER Carolin GER 5 DEC 1991 13 5.77 780

10 KRIZSÁN Xénia HUN 13 JAN 1993 3 5.76 777

11 ZELTNER Michelle SUI 22 DEC 1991 11 5.67 750

12 MBAYE Rokhaya FRA 12 MAR 1992 9 5.66 747

13 JACMAIRE Sandra FRA 4 JAN 1991 14 5.65 744

14 BIESENBACH Alina GER 27 APR 1992 4 5.62 735

15 SÄILY Tiina FIN 9 JUN 1992 19 5.49 SB697

16 GALERTOVÁ Alena CZE 18 AUG 1992 7 5.48 694

17 MAYER Tanja SUI 2 JUL 1993 1 5.47 691

18 CVITANOVIC Lucija CRO 17 SEP 1991 2 5.40 671

GUNNLAUGSDÓTTIR María R. ISL 19 FEB 1993 12 DNS
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Long Jump (cont.)
Long Jump 1 2 3

1 JOHNSON-THOMPSON K 6.21 6.28 6.39(+1.0) (+0.1) (-0.5)
2 BIESENBACH Kira 6.26 6.12 6.06(+0.3) (+1.1) (-0.9)
3 LINELL Lisa 6.10 5.91 x(-0.1) (-0.6) (-0.5)
4 ARTEIL Laura 5.87 5.91 6.02(-0.2) (+0.6) (+1.3)
5 MOKHNYUK A 5.96 x x(+0.5) (-0.5) (-0.6)
6 VETTER Anouk 5.31 5.88 5.78(-0.3) (-0.1) (+1.2)
7 DADIC Ivona 5.87 5.82 5.51(+0.8) (-0.5) (-0.6)
8 ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR S 4.04 x 5.85(+1.0) (-0.2) (+0.2)
9 SCHÄFER Carolin 5.77 5.72 5.65(+0.8) (+0.5) (-0.3)

10 KRIZSÁN Xénia 5.76 x 5.39(-0.2) (+0.5) (+0.1)
11 ZELTNER Michelle 5.63 5.67 5.52(-0.4) (0.0) (-0.2)
12 MBAYE Rokhaya 3.07 5.66 x(+1.1) (-0.6) (-0.1)
13 JACMAIRE Sandra 5.65 x 5.60(+0.7) (+0.2) (-0.1)
14 BIESENBACH Alina 5.62 x 5.51(+0.1) (+1.7) (+0.1)
15 SÄILY Tiina 5.49 5.42 5.48(-0.7) (-0.2) (+0.8)
16 GALERTOVÁ Alena 5.45 5.47 5.48(+0.3) (-0.7) (-0.6)
17 MAYER Tanja 5.42 5.43 5.47(+0.2) (-0.4) (-0.2)
18 CVITANOVIC Lucija 5.37 5.40 5.28(+0.3) (+2.5) (-0.8)

GUNNLAUGSDÓTTIR M

HeptathlonHeptathlon
Long Jump 14 JUL 2013 / 13:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 JOHNSON-TH. Katarina GBR 9 JAN 1993 16 6.39 972

2 BIESENBACH Kira GER 7 OCT 1992 17 6.26 930

3 LINELL Lisa SWE 30 APR 1991 8 6.10 =PB880

4 ARTEIL Laura FRA 9 OCT 1993 5 6.02 SB856

5 MOKHNYUK Anastasiya UKR 1 JAN 1991 10 5.96 837

6 VETTER Anouk NED 4 FEB 1993 18 5.88 PB813

7 DADIC Ivona AUT 29 DEC 1993 15 5.87 810

8 ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR Sv. ISL 27 APR 1992 6 5.85 804

9 SCHÄFER Carolin GER 5 DEC 1991 13 5.77 780

10 KRIZSÁN Xénia HUN 13 JAN 1993 3 5.76 777

11 ZELTNER Michelle SUI 22 DEC 1991 11 5.67 750

12 MBAYE Rokhaya FRA 12 MAR 1992 9 5.66 747

13 JACMAIRE Sandra FRA 4 JAN 1991 14 5.65 744

14 BIESENBACH Alina GER 27 APR 1992 4 5.62 735

15 SÄILY Tiina FIN 9 JUN 1992 19 5.49 SB697

16 GALERTOVÁ Alena CZE 18 AUG 1992 7 5.48 694

17 MAYER Tanja SUI 2 JUL 1993 1 5.47 691

18 CVITANOVIC Lucija CRO 17 SEP 1991 2 5.40 671

GUNNLAUGSDÓTTIR María R. ISL 19 FEB 1993 12 DNS
1 2 3

1 JOHNSON-THOMPSON K 6.21 6.28 6.39(+1.0) (+0.1) (-0.5)
2 BIESENBACH Kira 6.26 6.12 6.06(+0.3) (+1.1) (-0.9)
3 LINELL Lisa 6.10 5.91 x(-0.1) (-0.6) (-0.5)
4 ARTEIL Laura 5.87 5.91 6.02(-0.2) (+0.6) (+1.3)
5 MOKHNYUK A 5.96 x x(+0.5) (-0.5) (-0.6)
6 VETTER Anouk 5.31 5.88 5.78(-0.3) (-0.1) (+1.2)
7 DADIC Ivona 5.87 5.82 5.51(+0.8) (-0.5) (-0.6)
8 ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR S 4.04 x 5.85(+1.0) (-0.2) (+0.2)
9 SCHÄFER Carolin 5.77 5.72 5.65(+0.8) (+0.5) (-0.3)

10 KRIZSÁN Xénia 5.76 x 5.39(-0.2) (+0.5) (+0.1)
11 ZELTNER Michelle 5.63 5.67 5.52(-0.4) (0.0) (-0.2)
12 MBAYE Rokhaya 3.07 5.66 x(+1.1) (-0.6) (-0.1)
13 JACMAIRE Sandra 5.65 x 5.60(+0.7) (+0.2) (-0.1)
14 BIESENBACH Alina 5.62 x 5.51(+0.1) (+1.7) (+0.1)
15 SÄILY Tiina 5.49 5.42 5.48(-0.7) (-0.2) (+0.8)
16 GALERTOVÁ Alena 5.45 5.47 5.48(+0.3) (-0.7) (-0.6)
17 MAYER Tanja 5.42 5.43 5.47(+0.2) (-0.4) (-0.2)
18 CVITANOVIC Lucija 5.37 5.40 5.28(+0.3) (+2.5) (-0.8)

GUNNLAUGSDÓTTIR M
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Long Jump WomenLong Jump Women
Final 14 JUL 2013 / 14:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MALKUS Lena GER 6 AUG 1993 7 6.76 PB

2 HRYSHUTYNA Krystyna UKR 21 MAR 1992 9 6.61 SB

3 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 15 JUN 1992 3 6.59 PB

4 YURCHENKO Polina RUS 20 AUG 1993 1 6.49

5 ROTARU Alina ROU 5 JUN 1993 4 6.47

6 DERKACH Daryia ITA 27 MAR 1993 2 6.45

7 SCHMELCZ Fanni HUN 19 APR 1992 8 6.35

8 KRAUSHOFER Marina AUT 28 MAR 1991 6 6.29 SB

9 TVERDOHLIB Marharyta UKR 2 JUN 1991 12 6.28

10 PALEZZA Giada ITA 21 APR 1993 5 5.99

11 MAGS Shaina Anthony POR 11 APR 1992 11 5.80

UGEN Lorraine GBR 22 AUG 1991 10 DNS
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 MALKUS Lena 6.55 6.45 6.45 6.56 6.47 6.76(+1.2) (+2.0) (+0.8) (+1.2) (+0.5) (+2.0)
2 HRYSHUTYNA K 6.54 x 5.59 6.61 x 6.25(+2.5) (+2.7) (-1.5) (+1.6) (+0.8) (+0.9)
3 SCHIPPERS Dafne 6.58 x 6.23 x 6.59 x(+1.7) (+1.2) (+0.3) (+1.1) (+1.6) (+0.2)
4 YURCHENKO Polina x x 6.40 6.49 x 6.14(+1.5) (+3.3) (+1.4) (+2.8) (+0.4) (+0.7)
5 ROTARU Alina x x 6.31 6.44 6.04 6.47(-0.5) (+1.6) (+0.2) (+3.6) (+1.5) (+0.7)
6 DERKACH Daryia 6.45 x 6.25 6.05 x 6.33(+1.0) (+1.0) (+0.2) (+0.2) (+0.3) (-0.4)
7 SCHMELCZ Fanni x 6.35 5.93 6.15 6.20 x(+1.1) (+2.6) (-0.8) (+3.3) (+2.3) (+0.4)
8 KRAUSHOFER Marina x 6.29 x x 6.13 6.05(+1.8) (+1.9) (+1.6) (+2.4) (+1.0) (+1.7)
9 TVERDOHLIB M 6.28 6.24 6.17(+1.0) (+0.3) (+0.5)

10 PALEZZA Giada 5.71 5.99 5.88(+1.7) (+1.7) (+0.3)
11 MAGS S 5.80 x 5.80(+1.6) (+1.2) (-0.4)

UGEN Lorraine

Discus Women
Final 14 JUL 2013 / 13:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 RÜH Anna GER 17 JUN 1993 6 61.45

2 CRAFT Shanice GER 15 MAY 1993 7 58.64

3 RODRIGUES Irina POR 5 FEB 1991 5 56.80

4 PUDENZ Kristin GER 9 FEB 1993 11 55.31

5 ANAGNOSTOPOÚLOU Hristína GRE 27 AUG 1991 10 55.05

6 PRZYBYLSKA Andzelika POL 14 OCT 1992 8 53.86

7 KUBELOVÁ Jitka CZE 2 OCT 1991 1 53.58

8 LADA Androniki CYP 19 APR 1991 3 52.57

9 SCHMIDT Heidi SWE 13 NOV 1993 2 51.81

10 MARCHETTI Ilaria ITA 24 JUN 1991 9 49.87

11 NUGTER Corinne NED 28 MAR 1992 12 49.26

12 VÁRADI Krisztina HUN 21 OCT 1993 4 48.42
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 RÜH Anna x 59.94 61.45 x 61.45 58.62
2 CRAFT Shanice x 58.64 58.00 55.93 x x
3 RODRIGUES Irina 51.96 52.71 x 51.57 56.80 52.20
4 PUDENZ Kristin x 43.62 55.31 51.90 x 52.14
5 ANAGNOSTOPOÚLOU H 53.45 49.17 49.32 52.93 55.05 54.73
6 PRZYBYLSKA A x 50.35 52.06 53.86 52.41 52.18
7 KUBELOVÁ Jitka 51.16 52.12 x 53.58 x x
8 LADA Androniki 50.72 52.10 52.57 50.60 51.77 x
9 SCHMIDT Heidi x 51.08 51.81

10 MARCHETTI Ilaria 49.87 48.49 49.29
11 NUGTER Corinne 48.62 x 49.26
12 VÁRADI Krisztina x 48.42 46.77
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HeptathlonHeptathlon
Javelin 14 JUL 2013 / 15:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 CVITANOVIC Lucija CRO 17 SEP 1991 4 50.85 PB877

2 MBAYE Rokhaya FRA 12 MAR 1992 3 47.55 SB813

3 SÄILY Tiina FIN 9 JUN 1992 2 45.22 PB768

4 KRIZSÁN Xénia HUN 13 JAN 1993 1 45.22 768

5 DADIC Ivona AUT 29 DEC 1993 10 44.82 PB760

6 SCHÄFER Carolin GER 5 DEC 1991 1 44.52 754

7 ARTEIL Laura FRA 9 OCT 1993 5 43.40 PB733

8 LINELL Lisa SWE 30 APR 1991 4 39.80 663

9 GALERTOVÁ Alena CZE 18 AUG 1992 8 39.74 SB662

10 BIESENBACH Alina GER 27 APR 1992 2 39.36 655

11 MAYER Tanja SUI 2 JUL 1993 6 38.55 639

12 MOKHNYUK Anastasiya UKR 1 JAN 1991 9 37.54 PB620

13 JOHNSON-TH. Katarina GBR 9 JAN 1993 6 36.61 602

14 JACMAIRE Sandra FRA 4 JAN 1991 9 36.16 594

15 BIESENBACH Kira GER 7 OCT 1992 8 35.28 577

16 ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR Sv. ISL 27 APR 1992 7 34.34 559

17 ZELTNER Michelle SUI 22 DEC 1991 7 30.19 480

GUNNLAUGSDÓTTIR María R. ISL 19 FEB 1993 3 DNS

VETTER Anouk NED 4 FEB 1993 5 DNS
1 2 3

1 CVITANOVIC Lucija 50.85 49.69 x
2 MBAYE Rokhaya 47.55 46.74 43.92
3 SÄILY Tiina 45.22 42.04 44.91
4 KRIZSÁN Xénia 42.50 45.22 43.99
5 DADIC Ivona 42.63 44.82 40.56
6 SCHÄFER Carolin 43.52 x 44.52
7 ARTEIL Laura 43.40 42.42 40.15
8 LINELL Lisa 38.23 39.80 38.68
9 GALERTOVÁ Alena 39.74 x 39.12

10 BIESENBACH Alina 39.36 36.70 36.63
11 MAYER Tanja 34.30 37.76 38.55
12 MOKHNYUK A 33.19 32.50 37.54
13 JOHNSON-THOMPSON K 35.66 36.25 36.61
14 JACMAIRE Sandra 35.35 36.16 x
15 BIESENBACH Kira 33.48 35.28 34.43
16 ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR S 33.09 34.18 34.34
17 ZELTNER Michelle 27.16 26.94 30.19

GUNNLAUGSDÓTTIR M
VETTER Anouk

Heptathlon
Javelin  - Group A 14 JUL 2013 / 15:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 CVITANOVIC Lucija CRO 17 SEP 1991 4 50.85 PB877

3 KRIZSÁN Xénia HUN 13 JAN 1993 1 45.22 768

3 SÄILY Tiina FIN 9 JUN 1992 2 45.22 PB768

4 ARTEIL Laura FRA 9 OCT 1993 5 43.40 PB733

5 GALERTOVÁ Alena CZE 18 AUG 1992 8 39.74 SB662

6 MAYER Tanja SUI 2 JUL 1993 6 38.55 639

7 JACMAIRE Sandra FRA 4 JAN 1991 9 36.16 594

8 ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR Sv. ISL 27 APR 1992 7 34.34 559

GUNNLAUGSDÓTTIR María R. ISL 19 FEB 1993 3 DNS
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Javelin  - Group A (cont.)
Javelin  - Group A 1 2 3

1 CVITANOVIC Lucija 50.85 49.69 x
3 KRIZSÁN Xénia 42.50 45.22 43.99
3 SÄILY Tiina 45.22 42.04 44.91
4 ARTEIL Laura 43.40 42.42 40.15
5 GALERTOVÁ Alena 39.74 x 39.12
6 MAYER Tanja 34.30 37.76 38.55
7 JACMAIRE Sandra 35.35 36.16 x
8 ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR S 33.09 34.18 34.34

GUNNLAUGSDÓTTIR M

HeptathlonHeptathlon
Javelin  - Group B 14 JUL 2013 / 16:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 MBAYE Rokhaya FRA 12 MAR 1992 3 47.55 SB813

2 DADIC Ivona AUT 29 DEC 1993 10 44.82 PB760

3 SCHÄFER Carolin GER 5 DEC 1991 1 44.52 754

4 LINELL Lisa SWE 30 APR 1991 4 39.80 663

5 BIESENBACH Alina GER 27 APR 1992 2 39.36 655

6 MOKHNYUK Anastasiya UKR 1 JAN 1991 9 37.54 PB620

7 JOHNSON-TH. Katarina GBR 9 JAN 1993 6 36.61 602

8 BIESENBACH Kira GER 7 OCT 1992 8 35.28 577

9 ZELTNER Michelle SUI 22 DEC 1991 7 30.19 480

VETTER Anouk NED 4 FEB 1993 5 DNS
1 2 3

1 MBAYE Rokhaya 47.55 46.74 43.92
2 DADIC Ivona 42.63 44.82 40.56
3 SCHÄFER Carolin 43.52 x 44.52
4 LINELL Lisa 38.23 39.80 38.68
5 BIESENBACH Alina 39.36 36.70 36.63
6 MOKHNYUK A 33.19 32.50 37.54
7 JOHNSON-THOMPSON K 35.66 36.25 36.61
8 BIESENBACH Kira 33.48 35.28 34.43
9 ZELTNER Michelle 27.16 26.94 30.19

VETTER Anouk

Javelin Women
Final 14 JUL 2013 / 17:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MUZE Lina LAT 4 DEC 1992 11 58.61

2 MAYER Sarah GER 20 MAY 1991 8 55.43

3 VUCENOVIC Marija SRB 3 APR 1993 10 54.43

4 KANGAS Jenni FIN 3 JUL 1992 9 54.11

5 SCHWARZ Desirée GER 24 APR 1992 4 53.72

6 UTRIAINEN Sanni FIN 5 FEB 1991 2 53.59

7 GRIVA Gundega LAT 7 APR 1991 5 53.23

8 PYYKKINEN Piia FIN 2 APR 1991 3 51.74

9 JEMAI Sara ITA 12 APR 1992 7 50.65

10 HABINA Hanna UKR 26 OCT 1992 1 49.80

11 PARADA Lidia ESP 11 JUN 1993 12 48.30

12 OTTO Nina DEN 22 JUN 1992 6 46.79
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Final (cont.)
Final 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 MUZE Lina 54.95 53.47 x 55.28 57.86 58.61
2 MAYER Sarah 44.80 53.66 51.67 52.86 54.87 55.43
3 VUCENOVIC Marija 43.69 x 53.32 x x 54.43
4 KANGAS Jenni 54.11 44.92 48.17 52.31 51.11 51.80
5 SCHWARZ Desirée 52.04 52.67 51.03 50.53 51.11 53.72
6 UTRIAINEN Sanni 53.29 53.25 53.52 53.59 52.36 51.78
7 GRIVA Gundega x 49.47 51.31 52.39 x 53.23
8 PYYKKINEN Piia 48.29 49.78 51.74 49.58 48.84 x
9 JEMAI Sara 50.65 49.54 50.01

10 HABINA Hanna x 49.80 49.24
11 PARADA Lidia 48.30 x 47.95
12 OTTO Nina 45.99 44.61 46.79

4x100m Relay Women4x100m Relay Women
Final 14 JUL 2013 / 17:05

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 GER Germany 5 0.167 43.29 CUR

1 - HOLLENDER Luise (15 DEC 1992) 2 - GÜNTHER Leena (16 APR 1991)

3 - LOFAMAKANDA PINTO (2 JUL 1992) 4 - GROMPE Katharina (1 SEP 1993)

2 GBR Great Britain & NI 2 0.175 43.83

1 - TAGOE Annie (4 JUN 1993) 2 - HUMPHREYS Corinne (7 NOV 1991)

3 - JOHNCOCK Rachel (4 OCT 1993) 4 - WILLIAMS Jodie (28 SEP 1993)

3 ITA Italy 8 0.213 43.86 NUR

1 - GAMBA Laura (27 FEB 1991) 2 - SIRAGUSA Irene (23 JUN 1993)

3 - AMIDEI Martina (8 APR 1991) 4 - HOOPER Gloria (3 MAR 1992)

4 NED Netherlands 3 0.159 44.18

1 - KUHURIMA Loreanne (7 MAY 1991) 2 - SCHIPPERS Dafne (15 JUN 1992)

3 - GHAFOOR Madiea (9 SEP 1992) 4 - SAMUEL Jamile (24 APR 1992)

5 CZE Czech Republic 7 0.162 44.43

1 - DOMSKÁ Lucie (13 OCT 1993) 2 - PROCHÁZKOVÁ B (13 DEC 1991)

3 - URBÁNKOVÁ Petra (26 OCT 1991) 4 - CHABROVÁ Marta (15 SEP 1991)

6 SWE Sweden 4 0.157 44.79

1 - ÖSTLUND Elin (14 FEB 1991) 2 - ADRIANSSON Hanna (10 NOV 1992)

3 - BUSK Daniella (11 AUG 1993) 4 - SANDSJOE Caroline (25 SEP 1992)

7 FIN Finland 6 0.185 44.86 R 170.7
1 - JOKINEN Jenni (7 JAN 1992) 2 - RÄSÄNEN Maria (11 MAR 1992)

3 - BERGHEM Jonna (25 FEB 1993) 4 - MÄKINEN Emmi (29 MAY 1993)

BEL Belgium 1 0.176 DQ R 170.7
1 - MADUANGELE BOLINGO (12 JAN 1993) 2 - RUTJENS Sarah (8 JAN 1992)

3 - VERVAET Imke (11 APR 1993) 4 - CLAES Hanne (4 AUG 1991)
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4x400m Relay Women4x400m Relay Women
Final 14 JUL 2013 / 18:40

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 POL Poland 7 0.218 3:29.74 NUR

1 - GORZKOWSKA M (30 APR 1992) 2 - HOLUB Malgorzata (30 OCT 1992)
3 - KARCZMARCZYK A (27 APR 1993) 4 - SWIETY Justyna (3 DEC 1992)

2 ROU Romania 6 0.164 3:30.28 NUR

1 - GAL C (18 OCT 1992) 2 - LAVRIC Mirela (17 FEB 1991)
3 - BELGYAN Sanda (17 DEC 1992) 4 - PASTOR A (5 MAY 1993)

3 FRA France 2 0.206 3:30.64

1 - GUION FIRMIN L (7 AUG 1991) 2 - FEDRONIC Justine (11 MAY 1991)
3 - BERTHEAU L (24 APR 1992) 4 - RAHAROLAHY Agnes (7 NOV 1992)

4 UKR Ukraine 3 0.213 3:31.14

1 - LEBID Anastasiya (30 OCT 1993) 2 - STROHOVA Nataliya (26 DEC 1992)
3 - LYAKHOVA Olha (18 MAR 1992) 4 - TKACHUK Anastasiya (20 APR 1993)

5 RUS Russia 4 0.202 3:32.32

1 - MIKHAILYUK Mariya (29 JAN 1991) 2 - YURKOVA Roksana (12 APR 1992)
3 - KOROTKIKH V (3 MAR 1991) 4 - DANILOVA Natalya (28 AUG 1991)

ITA Italy 5 0.250 DQ R 163.3a
1 - MAFFIOLETTI Marta (11 OCT 1991) 2 - ZAPPA Valentina (13 MAY 1991)
3 - CALCAGNO Clelia (13 JAN 1991) 4 - BATTAGLIA Flavia (28 JAN 1993)

Legend
=PB Equal Personal Best =SB Equal Season Best CUR CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD EUR EUROPEAN U23 RECORD
NR National Record NUR National U23 Record PB Personal Best SB Season Best
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